FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE:

MONTH OF JULY: 2019

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages
etc.)

YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages
etc.)

*note, information provided by
municipalities

Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.

2019

$20,923,000

12

$26,883,700

93

25

2018

$668,150

$28,213,817

46

17

CITY OF QUESNEL

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2019

$559,000

10

$9,119,800

72

46

2018

$1,966,500

15

$6,254,625

55

32

2019

$380,500

$924,780

13

2018

$36,800

$1,056,360

15



