FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

	CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.		CITY OF QUESNEL		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF JULY: 2019	2019	2018	2019	2018	2019	2018
Value of Construction	\$20,923,000	\$668,150	\$559,000	\$1,966,500	\$380,500	\$36,800
No. of Permits Issued	12	6	10	15	4	5
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)	3	3	6	8	1	3
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$26,883,700	\$28,213,817	\$9,119,800	\$6,254,625	\$924,780	\$1,056,360
No. of Permits Issued	93	46	72	55	13	15
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.) *note, information provided by	25	17	46	32	4	8

municipalities